04-24-2020 LETTING ITEM 051
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
SCALE:

FUNDING BREAKOUT: 80% FEDERAL 80% FEDERAL
20% STATE 20% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0005 0005
CODE NO. ITEM  UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY
40600290   BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 52,586.0 7,680.0 44,906.0
67100100   MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.2 0.8
70100460   TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 L SUM 1.0 0.2 0.8
70102620   TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1.0 0.2 0.8
70300100   SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 3,852.0 556.0 3,296.0
70300150   SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 1,285.0 186.0 1,099.0
* 78001100   PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING-LETTERS & SYMBOLS SQ FT 139.0 16.0 123.0
* 78001110   PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 90,394.0 16,164.0 74,230.0
* 78001130   PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 78.0 0.0 78.0
* 78001150   PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 92.0 92.0 0.0
* 78001180   PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 80.0 0.0 80.0
X0300010   BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (FOG SEAL) POUND 52,586.0 7,680.0 44,906.0
  BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT (PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE), A-1 SQ YD 116,857.0 17,066.0 99,791.0
Z0013798   CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1.0 0.2 0.8
      * SPECIALTY ITEM
X1500003
Mutzbauerbp
REV. DATE
  4
cearlockjd=USER NAME
40.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
1/30/2020=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
741 PIATT 15
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
(7S,8,28)RS-4
CONTRACT NO. 70E11
F.A.P.
SCALE:          SHEET     1 OF  3 SHEETS STA. TO STA.
$
M